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ক্রমিক নং 

আইমি 

নাি, মিতার নাি ও িাতার নাি মিক্ষা প্রমতষ্ঠাননর নাি ও অন্যান্য  

মিিরণ 

যেভানি আনে যিানি ের যরকি ে অনুোয়ী প্রস্তামিত িয়স িন্তব্য 

 

1 

2095 

RADIA AKTER 

MD. ROFIKUL ISLAM 

SHAPLA AKTER 

113042- GORADUBA ABDUL 

HAMID HIGH SCHOOL AND 

COLLEGE 

 

070908 

 

070906 

 

 

2 

2099 

AKASH MIA 

MD HASHEM 

MST MARIAM AKTER 

 

113090- TIOSREE N. H. KHAN 

ACADEMY 

 

040205 

 

02/04/2005 

 

 

3 

2103 

FORID 

MD. ABDUS SALAM 

FARIDA KHATUN 

111428- DABARDASTA 

AMINA CHOWDHURY HIGH 

SCHOOL 

 

010104 

 

010206 

 

 

4 

2119 

MST.KHADIJA AKTER 

MD.LOKMAN ALI 

MST.SURUTON NESA 

 

109745- MITALI HIGH 

SCHOOL 

 

050720 

 

200705 

 

 

5 

2130 

TUSHER HOSEN RIFAT 

SHAHJAHAN ALI 

MISS. JHORNA BEGUM 

 

111839- MRITYUNJOY 

SCHOOL 

 

070703 

 

170306 

 

 

6 

2132 

MST.RITU AKTER 

MD. RIAJ UDDIN 

MST.TASLIMA AKTER 

 

112121- LAUTIA HIGH 

SCHOOL 

 

010106 

 

01102006 

 

 

7 

2148 

MST. MAHBUBA ZAMAN 

MD. WAHIDUZZAMAN 

MST. FATEMA KHATUN 

111593- NATUN BAZAR 

JANATA ADARSHA BIDYA 

NIKETAN 

 

240606 

 

221006 

 

 

8 

2150 

MD. IKRAMUZZAM 

MD. WAHIDUZZAMAN 

MST. FATEMA KHATUN 

111593- NATUN BAZAR 

JANATA ADARSHA BIDYA 

NIKETAN 

 

220706 

 

221006 

 

http://www.mymensingheducationboard.gov.bd/


 

9 

2158 

SHAKIB AHMED 

MD. ABUL KASHEM 

MST. RAHILA KHATUN 

130856- MAJOR AFSAR 

UDDIN JUNIOR HIGH 

SCHOOL 

 

080505 

 

250805 

 

 

10 

2160 

SHAKIB AHAMED 

MD. ABUL KASHEM 

MST. RAHILA KHATUN 

130856- MAJOR AFSAR 

UDDIN JUNIOR HIGH 

SCHOOL 

 

080505 

 

250805 

 

 


